-5

Starter Unit

Unit 1

Unit 2

Unit 3

The Big Project 1

Unit 4

Unit 5

Unit 6

The Big Project 2

Unit 7

Unit 8

The Big Project 3

Extra Exam Preparation
Extra Grammar Practice
Grammar Reference
Festival 1

Festival 2

Mary Charrington
Cheryl Palin

What's The Big Question?
How do we make friends?
What are our routines?
What's fun about music?

AN amazing animals poster
What's fun about food?
What's amazing about the sea?
What makes a hero?

A café menu

Why are weekends special?
How can we explore the past?

A town website

Chrnstmas decorations

World Book Day

Charlotte Covill
Helen Casey

OXFORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS

ACTIVITY BOOK

18
30
47

56

30
32
94
106
108
10O
118
126
127



