

BRIGHTER IDEAS

ACTIVITY BOOK

3

Starter Unit	What's The Big Question?	2
Unit 1	How do we make friends?	6
Unit 2	What are our routines?	18
Unit 3	What's fun about music?	30
The Big Project 1	An amazing animals poster	42
Unit 4	What's fun about food?	44
Unit 5	What's amazing about the sea?	56
Unit 6	What makes a hero?	68
The Big Project 2	A café menu	80
Unit 7	Why are weekends special?	82
Unit 8	How can we explore the past?	94
The Big Project 3	A town website	106
Extra Exam Preparation		108
Extra Grammar Practice		110
Grammar Reference		118
Festival 1	Christmas decorations	126
Festival 2	World Book Day	127

Mary Charrington Charlotte Covill
Cheryl Palin Helen Casey